Show #911500 (Dawn Kreakie): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)
26. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 26

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 124 Sleepnmarriedwhoknew Tianna Cooper Suzanne D Cooper
2 283 Good To Bea Red Rock Abby Lynn Mehl Cyndi Mehl
3 125 Sophisticated Maid Rachel Grace Bowers Lori Bowers
4 247 Iron Ride Taylor Marie Klimmer Taylor Marie Klimmer
5 528 Another Cowboy Story Emma Nicole Evitts Emma Nicole Evitts
6 147 Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich Emily & Ashlynn Mandich
7 209 Vital Sassoon Evan McColley Evan McColley
8 844 Call Me Tha Fireman Kylee Marie Williams Donald Williams
9 789 Officially Noticed Katie S Tuck Katie S Tuck



Show #911501 (Daren Wright): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)
26. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 26

PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

209
124
528
130
844
296
125
283
247

Vital Sassoon
Sleepnmarriedwhoknew
Another Cowboy Story
Lett Her Lope

Call Me Tha Fireman
Shez Burnin Hot
Sophisticated Maid
Good To Bea Red Rock

Iron Ride

Evan McColley

Tianna Cooper

Emma Nicole Evitts
Riley Long

Kylee Marie Williams
Kailee Rife

Rachel Grace Bowers
Abby Lynn Mehl

Taylor Marie Klimmer

Evan McColley
Suzanne D Cooper
Emma Nicole Evitts
Michael Or Traci Long
Donald Williams
Kailee Rife

Lori Bowers

Cyndi Mehl

Taylor Marie Klimmer



Show #915140 (Lori Gordon): OMIQHA Warm Up Show 2021 (03/26/2021-03/28/2021)
26. AQHA 412800: Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 26

PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o o A W N B

209
130
528
283
137
124
247
125
296

Vital Sassoon

Lett Her Lope

Another Cowboy Story
Good To Bea Red Rock
Shesa Hot Dream
Sleepnmarriedwhoknew
Iron Ride

Sophisticated Maid

Shez Burnin Hot

Evan McColley

Riley Long

Emma Nicole Evitts
Abby Lynn Mehl
Rachel R Keeler
Tianna Cooper

Taylor Marie Klimmer
Rachel Grace Bowers

Kailee Rife

Evan McColley
Michael Or Traci Long
Emma Nicole Evitts
Cyndi Mehl

Michelle Keeler
Suzanne D Cooper
Taylor Marie Klimmer
Lori Bowers

Kailee Rife



